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# Bidding Date Prime Pre-Bid Company Name Name Phone Number Fax Number Email Notes
Standard Drywall Dan Yound 951-256-8656 dyoung@standarddrywall.com

Tiffiny Decorating Company Curtis Keehr 312-943-8585 ckeehr@tiffinydec.com

Premier Wall Constructors Sean Tousseau 951-279-0060 sean@premierwall.net 

Orange County Plastering Brad Olson 714-957-1971 bolson@ocplastering.com

Quality Production Services Johnny Tan 310-406-3550 johnny@qpscompany.com

Berger Bros Inc Wayne Weiner 626-609-1557 wweiner@bergerbro.com

Sharpe Interior Systems Don Mousseau 818-504-4445 dmousseau@sharpeinteriorsystems.com

KHS&S Ryan Louk 714-455-1109 ryan.louk@khsswest.com 

John Jory Corp Greg Petersen 714-279-7901 greg@johnjorycorp.com 

Anning-Johnson Company Anthony Sanchez 626-363-8686 asanchez@anningjohnson.com

WF Hayward Larry Chapin 310-532-9501 larry@wfhayward.com

Superior Wall Systems Jeanette Arias 714-278-0000 bids@superiorwallsystems.com

Platinum Construction Inc Scott Perez 714-527-0700 s.perez@platinumconstructioninc.com

Martin Brothers Damon Hoover 310-532-5335 damonh@martinbros.net

Nevell Group David Kaiser 714-579-7588 david@nevellgroup.com

Performance Contracting Inc Brad Klinkefus 714-701-9151 Brad.Klinkefus@pcg.com
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